FETFRO

Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

Lever-Mountain

www.tektro.com 2017V 1.2




Series

Model No.

TEKTRO Code No.

Mountain

ORION SL

HD-M740

IH3A224B20CU1

IH3A214B20CU1

ORION

HD-M730

1H39224B21B11

IH39214B21B11

ORION(OLD)

HD-M720

IP11221B30CU3

IP11211B30CU3

AURIGA PRO

HD-M700

IP10221B31B13

ol el Pl el

1P10211B31B13

Series

Model No.

TEKTRO Code No.

Mountain

GEMINI SL

HD-M520

1H34224B22B11

IH34214B22B11

GEMINI SL

HD-M521

IH38224B22B11

IH38214B22B11

GEMINI

HD-M510

1P13224B22B11

1P13214B22B11

GEMINI

HD-M500/M501

IH33224B22B11

||| |Ar ("

1H33214B22B11

Series

Model No.

TEKTRO Code No.

Mountain

DRACO 2

HD-M352

IR11224B22B13

IR11214B22B13

DRACO WS

HD-M351

IR11224B22B13

IR11214B22B13

DRACO

HD-M350

IR10224B22B13

IR10214B22B13

HDC330

HD-M330

IH13224B22B10

IH13214B22B10

HDC300

HD-M300

IH10224B22B10

IH10214B22B10

HDC300 WS

HD-M301

1H11224B22B10

0| | O (A (" || |mr

IH11214B22B10

Series

Model No.

TEKTRO Code No.

Mountain

AURIGA

HD-M290/M291

IH3B224B22B13

IH3B214B22B13

HD-M285/M286

IH14224B22B13

IH14214B22B13




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

ORION SL HD3.A Lever Set - Left Hand HD3.A Lever Set - Right Hand
HD-M740 Code No: IH3A224B20CU1 Code No: IH3A214B20CU1

Item No.| TEKTRO Code No. | Description Surface-treatment
- HD3.A Bracket Set Black
0038H13206B1 HD1.3 Lever Retainer Black
5023H37210CU HD3.7 Carbon Lever Blade(RH) | UD
5023H37220CU HD3.7 Carbon Lever Blade(LH) | UD
0043H36210G HD3.6 &3.5x5x1 Washer Gray
0038H36230S HD3.0 &5x19.4 Lever Axle Barrel Silver
0038H36210S1 HD3.6 Adjuster Retainer Barrel Silver
5023H36221B1 HD3.6 Linked Block Black
0038H36220S HD3.6 Adjuster Roll Barrel Silver
0054H36200S HD3.6 Lever Spring Barrel Silver
0031HR1020S1 M3x3 Lever Fixing Bolt Barrel Silver
0043H36220B HD3.6 Plug Black
0038B10206B PB1.0 Lever Holder UCP Black
0055P11000B AP1.1 Bushing Black
0034H36001R6 HD3.6 Adjuster Button Red
0033P10212B1 M4x4 Adjuster Screw UCP Black
0043P10000B AP1.0 Adjuster O-Ring Black

Tlale|loiNjojalsaw v~

-
N

-
w

N
>

-
[6)]

=
D

AlalalalalalalalalalalalNalalala

N
~

-LM-701-




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

ORION HD3.9 Lever Set - Left Hand HD3.9 Lever Set - Right Hand
HD-M730 Code No: IH39224B21B11 Code No: IH39214B21B11

Item No., TEKTRO Code No. | Description Surface-treatment
- HD3.9 Bracket Set Black
0038H13206B1 HD1.3 Lever Retainer Black
5023H36211B1 HD3.6 Lever Blade Black
0043H36210G HD3.6 @3.5x@5x1 Washer Gray
0038H36230S HD3.6 @3.5x19.4 Lever Axle | Barrel Silver
0038H36210S1 HD3.6 Adjuster Retainer Barrel Silver
5023H36221B1 HD3.6 Linked Block Black
0038H36220S HD3.6 Adjuster Roll Barrel Silver
0054H36200S HD3.6 Lever Spring Barrel Silver
0031HR1020S1 M3x3 Lever Fixing Bolt Barrel Silver
0043H36220B HD3.6 Plug Black
0038B10206B PB1.0 Lever Holder UCP Black
0055P11000B AP1.1 Bushing Black
0034H36001R6 HD3.6 Adjuster Button Red
0033P10212B1 M4x4 Adjuster Screw UCP Black
0043P10000B AP1.0 Adjuster O-Ring Black

Tlaloe|loiNjojasaw v~

-
N

-
w

N
N

-
[$)]

alalalalalalalalalalalaldalala

=
D

-LM-702-




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

ORION (OLD) AP1.1 Lever Set - Left Hand AP1.1 Lever Set - Right Hand
HD-M720 Code No: IP11221B30CU3 Code No: IP11211B30CU3

TEKTRO Code No. | Description Surface-treatment
- AP1.1 Bracket Set Black
0038P10216B1 AP1.0 Adjuster Retainer Black
5023P11220CU Carbon Lever(LH) ub
5023P11210CU Carbon Lever(RH) ub
0043050020B @5%26.5%x1 Washer Black
00380522008 AU1.2 5%22 Lever Axle Barrel Silver
0043P11010B AP1.1 Spacer Black
003303037051 M3X4 Screw Barrel Silver
0038B10206B PB1.0 Lever Holder UCP Black
0055P11000B AP1.1 Bushing Black
0034P10001R6 AP1.0 Adjuster Button Red
0033P10212B1 M4X4 Adjuster Screw Black
0043P10000B AP1.0 Adjuster O-Ring Black

Alalalalalalalaldlalalala

-LM-703-




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

AURIGA PRO AP1.0 Lever Set - Left Hand AP1.0 Lever Set - Right Hand
HD-M700 Code No: IP10221B31B13 Code No: IP10211B31B13

Item No, TEKTRO Code No. Description Surface-treatment
1 - AP1.0 Bracket Set Black
0038P10216B1 AP1.0 Adjuster Retainer Black
5023P10211B1 AP1.0 Lever Blade Black
0043050020B 25x6.5%1 Washer Black
00380522008 AU1.2 @5x22 Lever Axle | Barrel Silver
0038U10206B AU1.0 Lever Holder UCP Black
0055DU1200B AU1.2 Bushing Black
0033504027U1 M5x4 Adjuster Screw UCP Anti-Rust
0034P10001R6 AP1.0 Adjuster Button Red
0033P10212B1 M4X4 Adjuster Screw Black
0043P10000B AP1.0 Adjuster O-Ring Black

© o N |o o~ lw N

Alalalalalalalplalala

-
- o

-LM-704-




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

GEMINI SL HD3.4 Lever Set HD3.8 Lever Set
HD-M520/HD-M521 L-Code No: IH34224B22B11 L-Code No: IH38224B22B11
R-Code No: IH34214B22B11 R-Code No: IH38214B22B11

Item No., TEKTRO Code No. | Description Surface-treatment
HD3.3 Bracket Set Black
0038H13206B1 HD1.3 Lever Retainer ED Black
5023H33212B1 HD3.3 Lever Blade ED Black
0043H30210G HD3.0 @5x26.5x1 Washer | Gray
0038H30216B HD3.0 @5x19.4 Lever Axle | UCP Black
0055P11000B AP1.1 Bushing Black
0038B10206B PB1.0 Lever Holder UCP Black
0033050217U1 M4*4 Lever Fixing Bolt UCP Anti-Rust

O N WIN|=~
aAlalalalN|alalal®=




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

GEMINI AP1.3 Lever Set - Left Hand AP1.3 Lever Set - Right Hand
HD-M510 Code No: IP13224B22B11 Code No: IP13214B22B11

TEKTRO Code No. Description Surface-treatment

AP1.3 Bracket Set

Black

0038U10216B1

AU1.0 Lever Retainer

Black

5023P13212B1

AP1.3 Lever Blade

ED Black

0043050020B

@5%6.5%1 Washer

Black

00380522008

AU1.2 @5%22 Lever Axle

Barrel Silver

0038B10206B

PB1.0 Lever Holder

UCP Black

O N~ WIN|=~

0055P11000B

AP1.1 Bushing

Black

alalalalnlalalal=

0033504027U1

Mb5x4 Lever Fixing Bolt

UCP Anti-Rust




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

GEMINI HD3.3 Lever Set - Left Hand HD3.3 Lever Set - Right Hand
HD-M500/HD-M501 Code No: IH33224B22B11 Code No: IH33214B22B11

TEKTRO Code No. | Description Surface-treatment
HD3.3 Bracket Set Black
0038H13206B1 HD1.3 Lever Retainer ED Black
5023H33212B1 HD3.3 Lever Blade ED Black
0043H30210G HD3.0 @5x26.5x1 Washer | Gray
0038H30216B HD3.0 @5x19.4 Lever Axle | UCP Black
0055P11000B AP1.1 Bushing Black
0038B10206B PB1.0 Lever Holder UCP Black
0033050217U1 M4*4 Lever Fixing Bolt UCP Anti-Rust

0N g~ wIN =~
aAlalalalN|alalal®=




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

DRACO 2/DRACO WS DR1.1 Lever Set - Left Hand DR1.1 Lever Set - Right Hand
HD-M352/HD-M351 Code No: IR11224B22B13 Code No: IR11214B22B13

Item No.| TEKTRO Code No. | Description Surface-treatment
- DR1.0 Bracket Set Black
0038043516B1 MPH4 Lever Retainer UCP Black
5023R11212B1 DR1.1 Aluminum Lever Blade | ED Black
0043050020B @5x@6.5x1Tmm Washer Black
00380522008 AU1.2 &5x22 Lever Axle Barrel Silver
0038U10206B AU1.0 Lever Holder UCP Black
0055DU1200B AU1.2 Bushing Black
0033504027U1 M5x4 Lever Fixing Bolt UCP Anti-Rust

NG WIN =
alalalalplialalal*=




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

DRACO DR1.0 Lever Set - Left Hand DR1.0 Lever Set - Right Hand
HD-M350 Code No: IR10224B22B13 Code No: IR10214B22B13

Item No, TEKTRO Code No. | Description Surface-treatment
DR1.0 Bracket Set Black
0038043516B1 MPH4 Lever Retainer UC Black
5023R10212B1 DR1.0 Aluminum Lever Blade| ED Black
0043050020B 25*@6.5*1mm Washer Black
00380522008 AU1.2 @5*22 Lever Axle Barrel Silver
0038U10206B AU1.0 Lever Holder UCP Black
0055DU1200B AU1.2 Bushing Black
0033504027U1 M5*4 Lever Fixing Bolt UCP Anti-Rust

O INoO|g b~ WIN |-
alalalalplialalalx=




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

HDC330 HD1.3 Lever Set - Left Hand HD1.3 Lever Set - Right Hand
HD-M330 Code No: IH13224B22B10 Code No: IH13214B22B10

Item No. TEKTRO Code No. | Description Surface-treatment

- HD1.3 Bracket Set Black
0038B10206B PB1.0 Lever Retainer UCP Black
5023H12212B1 HD1.2 Aluminum Lever Blade | ED Black
0043H10220G HD1.0 @5x@6.5x1mm Washer| Gray
0043H10210B HD1.0 @2x26.5x1mm Washer| Black
0038052107U HD1.0 &5x20.8 Lever Axle UCP Anti-Rust
0055P11000B AP1.1 Bushing Black
0038B10206B PB1.0 Lever Holder UCP Black

o INo|jg~WIN~




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

HDC300 HD1.0 Lever Set - Left Hand HD1.0 Lever Set - Right Hand
HD-M300 Code No: IH10224B22B10 Code No: IH10214B22B10

TEKTRO Code No. | Description Surface-treatment
HD1.0 Bracket Set Black
0038060407U HD1.0 @6*4.4 Lever Roll UCP Anti-Rust
5023H10212B1 HD1.0 Aluminum Lever Blade | ED Black
0043H10220G HD1.0 #5*@6.5*1mm Washer | Gray
0043H10210B HD1.0 @2*@6.5*1mm Washer | Black
0038052107U HD1.0 &5*20.8 Lever Axle UCP Anti-Rust




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

HDC300 WS HD1.1 Lever Set - Left Hand HD1.1 Lever Set - Right Hand
HD-M301 Code No: IH11224B22B10 Code No: IH11214B22B10

TEKTRO Code No. | Description Surface-treatment
- HD1.0 Bracket Set Black
0038060406U HD3.0 @6x4.4 Lever Roll UCP Anti-Rust
5023H11212B1 HD1.1 Aluminum Lever Blade | ED Black
0043H10220G HD1.0 @5x26.5x1mm Washer| Gray
0043H10210B HD1.0 @2x@6.5x1mm Washer| Black
0038052107U HD1.0 @5x20.8 Lever Axle UCP Anti-Rust




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

AURIGA HD3.B Lever Set - Left Hand HD3.B Lever Set - Right Hand
HD-M290/HD-M291 Code No: IH3B224B22B13 Code No: IH3B214B22B13

Item No.| TEKTRO Code No. | Description Surface-treatment
HD3.2 Bracket Set Black
0038H13206B1 HD1.3 Lever Retainer ED Black
5023H33212B1 HD3.3 Lever Blade ED Black
0043H30210G HD3.0 &5x6.5x1 Washer Gray
0038H30216B HD3.0 &5x19.4 Lever Axle UCP Black
0055P11000B AP1.1 Bushing Black
0038B10206B PB1.0 Lever Holder UCP Black
0033050217U1 M4x4 Lever Fixing Bolt UCP Anti-Rust

aAlalalalplalalal™

N O WN =




Hydraulic Disc Brake Replacement Parts List

HD-M285/HD-M286 HD1.4 Lever Set - Left Hand HD1.4 Lever Set - Right Hand
Code No: IH14224B22B13 Code No: IH14214B22B13

Item No., TEKTRO Code No. | Description Surface-treatment
- HD1.3 Bracket Set Black
0038H13206B1 HD1.3 Lever Retainer UCP Black
5023H13122B1 HD1.3 Aluminum Lever Blade | ED Black
0043H10220G HD1.0 @5x26.5x1mm Washer | Gray
0038052107U HD1.0 @¥5x20.8 Lever Axle UCP Anti-Rust
0055D12200B DA1.2 Bushing Black
0038H13216B HD1.3 Lever Holder UCP Black




If you need support for a technical issue with a TEKTRO product,
please contact our Technical Support Team on:

TECHNICAL SUPPORT CONTACT DETAILS

Phone:

+886 47683999 - Tina Ou ext.1303 tina@tektro.com.tw
+886 47683999 - Elaine Liao ext.1312 elaine@tekitro.com.iw




	1: 封面
	2: index
	3: 手把HD3.A
	4: HD3.9
	5: AP1.1
	6: AP1.0
	7: HD3.4+3.8
	8: AP1.3
	9: HD3.3
	10: DR1.1
	11: DR1.0
	12: HD1.3
	13: HD1.0
	14: HD1.1
	15: HD3.B
	16: HD1.4
	頁面 17

